2019 Pailolo Challenge Men Results by Division

Rank by Start Canoe# Crew
1 642 Always Good
2 631 RedBull Wa'a
6 637 Wailea MauiJim
38 615 Washington Canoe Club
43 619 Team Ka'iwa
3 626 Kauai Wa'a
13 608 O Kalani Men Unlimited
18 641 Wa'akapaemua Open Men
27 629 KCCOpen Men Team One
37 634 Oahu Gentlemen
40 628 shinanigans Team
10 614 Team Hawaii - Hong Kong
20 623 TE U'l VA'A
30 601 RHKYC Three O Six Renegades Hong Kong
41 604 Pale Kai
25 643 Hawaiian C ClJunior Boys
5 640 Wailea Men
8 620 Healani Canoe Club
9 616 Namolokama Team
15 630 Napili Open Men
22 613 Marina Outrigger
26 632 Kahana Open Men
34 612 SDOCC Open
36 603 S DO CC Masters

Division

IRON _HiClass _
IRON _ HI Class _
IRON _HiClass _
IRON _ HI Class _
IRON _HiClass _

IRON _ Unimtd _
IRON _ Unimtd _
IRON _Unimtd _
IRON _ Unimtd _
IRON _Unimtd _
IRON _ Unimtd _

IRON _ Unimtd _
IRON _Unlmtd _

IRON _Unlmtd _
IRON _ Unlmtd _

RELAY _ HI Class _

RELAY _HI Class _
RELAY _Hi Class _
RELAY _HI Class _
RELAY _Hi Class _
RELAY _HI Class _
RELAY _Hi Class _
RELAY _HI Class _

RELAY _ HI Class _

Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male

Masters (40 & over) _ Male
Masters (40 & over) _ Male

Masters (40 & over) _ Male
Masters (40 & over) _ Male

Jr _Male

Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male

40+ _ Male

Time
3:02:24
3:06:10
3:17:19
4:15:58
4:36:08

3:09:31
3:34:35
3:38:01
3:48:37
4:02:38
4:20:43

3:27:29
3:41:03

3:51:03
4:28:49

3:45:37

3:15:31
3:25:14
3:26:34
3:36:57
3:43:15
3:46:10
3:58:07

3:58:55

Div Place
1

2
3
4
5

= Uk WN -

w

=

Nou b wN R



Rank by Start Canoe# Crew

12
16
19
29
35

28
32
33
42

23

11
14
17
21
24
31
39

617
625
638
610
635

624
611
639
607

636

633
605
627
618
622
621
606
609
602

Dana Da Locals and one Haole

KAUAI N HONOLULU Fifties HAMMA'S
Hawaiian C C Almost Sixties Masters
Kauai Fifties

Waikoloa Fifties Men

Hui Nalu Sixties
Kailua Masters - Kalamakukokua
Hawaiian C C Sixty-five Masters
Kahana Uncles

Outrigger Fifty-Five

Hanalei Open Men

Dana Knuckledraggers
Lae'ula o kai kane

Pu'uwai Open

Na Kai Ewalu Kane

Wa'a Fitness

Team Sierra Nevada-NAC
Kilohana California

Onipa'a Team

Division

RELAY _HI Class _
RELAY _Hi Class _
RELAY _HI Class _
RELAY _Hi Class _
RELAY _HI Class _

RELAY _HI Class _
RELAY _Hi Class _
RELAY _HI Class _
RELAY _Hi Class _

RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Masters (40 & over) _ Male

RELAY _Unimtd _
RELAY _ Unimtd _
RELAY _Unimtd _
RELAY _ Unimtd _
RELAY _Unimtd _
RELAY _ Unimtd _
RELAY _Unimtd _
RELAY _ Unimtd _
RELAY _Unimtd _

50+ _ Male
50+ _ Male
50+ _ Male
50+ _ Male
50+ _ Male
60+ _Male
60+ _Male
60+ _Male
60+ _Male

Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male
Open _ Male

Time
3:30:16
3:37:35
3:38:51
3:49:25
3:58:19

3:49:15
3:52:38
3:55:34
4:31:16

3:44:19

3:14:22
3:18:46
3:28:15
3:35:21
3:37:39
3:41:40
3:44:21
3:52:08
4:19:10

Div Place
1

v b wWwN

A WDN P

[EEY

O 00O NO UL B WN -



