## 2019 Pailolo Challenge Men Results by Division

Rank by Start	Canoe	# Crew	Division	Time	Div Place
1	642	Always Good	IRON _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	3:02:24	1
2	631	Red Bull Wa'a	IRON _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	3:06:10	2
6	637	Wailea Maui Jim	IRON _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	3:17:19	3
38	615	Washington Canoe Club	IRON _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	4:15:58	4
43	619	Team Ka'iwa	IRON _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	4:36:08	5
_					_
3		Kauai Wa'a	IRON _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:09:31	1
13		O Kalani Men Unlimited	IRON _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:34:35	2
18		Wa'akapaemua Open Men	IRON _ UnImtd _ Open _ Male	3:38:01	3
27	629	•	IRON _ UnImtd _ Open _ Male	3:48:37	4
37		Oahu Gentlemen	IRON _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	4:02:38	5
40	628	shinanigans Team	IRON _ UnImtd _ Open _ Male	4:20:43	6
10	611	Team Hawaii Hong Yong	IPON Unimed Masters (40 % ever) Male	2.27.20	1
		Team Hawaii - Hong Kong	IRON _ Unlmtd _ Masters (40 & over) _ Male	3:27:29	1
20	623	TE U'I VA'A	IRON _ Unlmtd _ Masters (40 & over) _ Male	3:41:03	2
30	601	RHKYC Three O Six Renegades Hong Kong	IRON _ Unlmtd _ Masters (40 & over) _ Male	3:51:03	3
41		Pale Kai	IRON _ Unlmtd _ Masters (40 & over) _ Male	4:28:49	4
25	643	Hawaiian C C Junior Boys	RELAY _ HI Class _ Jr _ Male	3:45:37	1
5	640	Wailea Men	RELAY _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	3:15:31	1
8	620	Healani Canoe Club	RELAY HI Class Open Male	3:25:14	2
9		Namolokama Team	RELAY _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	3:26:34	3
15	630	Napili Open Men	RELAY HI Class Open Male	3:36:57	4
22	613	Marina Outrigger	RELAY HI Class Open Male	3:43:15	
					5
26		Kahana Open Men	RELAY _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	3:46:10	6
34	ρΙΖ	S D O C C Open	RELAY _ HI Class _ Open _ Male	3:58:07	7
36	603	S D O C C Masters	RELAY _ HI Class _ 40+ _ Male	3:58:55	1

Dank by Sta	Time	Div Place			
Rank by Start Canoe# Crew			Division	_	
12	_	Dana Da Locals and one Haole	RELAY _ HI Class _ 50+ _ Male	3:30:16	1
16		KAUAI N HONOLULU Fifties HAMMA'S	RELAY _ HI Class _ 50+ _ Male	3:37:35	2
19	638	Hawaiian C C Almost Sixties Masters	RELAY _ HI Class _ 50+ _ Male	3:38:51	3
29	610	Kauai Fifties	RELAY _ HI Class _ 50+ _ Male	3:49:25	4
35	635	Waikoloa Fifties Men	RELAY _ HI Class _ 50+ _ Male	3:58:19	5
28	624	Hui Nalu Sixties	RELAY _ HI Class _ 60+ _ Male	3:49:15	1
32	611	Kailua Masters - Kalamakukokua	RELAY _ HI Class _ 60+ _ Male	3:52:38	2
33	639	Hawaiian C C Sixty-five Masters	RELAY _ HI Class _ 60+ _ Male	3:55:34	3
42	607	Kahana Uncles	RELAY _ HI Class _ 60+ _ Male	4:31:16	4
23	636	Outrigger Fifty-Five	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Masters (40 & over) _ Male	3:44:19	1
4	633	Hanalei Open Men	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:14:22	1
7	605	Dana Knuckledraggers	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:18:46	2
11	627	Lae'ula o kai kane	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:28:15	3
14	618	Pu'uwai Open	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:35:21	4
17	622	Na Kai Ewalu Kane	RELAY _ UnImtd _ Open _ Male	3:37:39	5
21	621	Wa'a Fitness	RELAY _ UnImtd _ Open _ Male	3:41:40	6
24	606	Team Sierra Nevada - N A C	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:44:21	7
31	609	Kilohana California	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	3:52:08	8
39	602	Onipa'a Team	RELAY _ Unlmtd _ Open _ Male	4:19:10	9